
FOOD MENU

Welcome to Tadka King! We invite you to indulge in a culinary
journey that brings the essence of India to your table. 

Relish the vibrant flavors crafted with love and tradition

Timings: 7 days a week | 11:00AM - 11:00PM
Phone: +1 905 230 0102

35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON ON CANADA 



Gobi Parantha

PARANTHAS & KULCHE

Aloo Parantha

Mix Veg Parantha

Paneer Parantha

Onion Parantha

Paneer Kulcha

Aloo Kulcha

Gobi Kulcha

Chicken Parantha

PARANTHAS & KULCHEPARANTHAS & KULCHE

ONLY 
@$9.99

CHEF’S SPECIAL
Brampton’s Most Loved

Amritsari Kulcha ONLY 
@$12.99

CHANNA BHATURA

ONLY 
@$11.99

Channa Bhatura



APPETIZERS & STREET FOODAPPETIZERS & STREET FOOD
APPETIZERS

STREET FOOD

Veg Pakora $9.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$5.99

Paneer Pakora

Channa Bhatura

Amritsari Kulcha

French Fries

$11.99

$14.99

$9.99

Bhijja Kulcha

Fish Pakora

Spring Roll

$10.99Chicken Spring Roll

Chat Papdi $9.99

$11.99

$9.99

$12.99

$9.99

Chat Papdi with Bhalla

Dahi Bhalla

Pav Bhaji

Samosa Chat

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

Golgappe

Dahi Puri

Aloo Tikki



TANDOORI TREASURES
Paneer Tikka $17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

Chatpata Mushroom

Tandoori Soya Chap

Malai Soya Chap

Special Chicken Tikka

$17.99

$17.99

$18.99

Murg Malai Tikka

Murg Achari Tikka

Tandoori Fish Tikka

$21.99Tandoori Salmon

35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON
ON CANADA L6X 1M8

+1 905 230 0102 
 www.tadkaking.ca

Chicken Seekh Kabab $18.99

$18.99

$16.00

$24.00

Downtown Tandoori Shrimp

Tandoori Chicken (Half)

Tandoori Chicken (Full)

$26.99Lamb Chops

TANDOORI TREASURESTANDOORI TREASURES



SAVOR THE SPICE (VEG)

TASTE THE HEAT (VEG)

Daal Makhani Gold $15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

Mix Veg

Vegetarian Korma

Aloo Gobhi

Channa Masala

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

Shahi Paneer 

Kadahi Paneer

Kadahi Mushroom

$15.99Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Bhurji $15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

Malai Kofta

Saag

Palak Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

Bhindi Masala

Daal Tadka

Methi Malai Matar

$15.99Matar Paneer

$15.99Kadahi Soya Chaap

MAIN COURSEMAIN COURSE



SAVOR THE SPICE (NON-VEG)
Butter Chicken $16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

Kadahi Chicken

Creamy Chicken

Madras Chicken

Chicken Korma

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

Chicken Saag

Goat Curry

Goat Korma

$16.99Kadahi Goat

SIGNATURE CURRIES

Fish Curry $16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

Egg Bhurji

Chicken Curry

Chicken Tikka Masala

$19.99Toofani Chicken (Motor Wala)

MAIN COURSEMAIN COURSE

35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON
ON CANADA L6X 1M8

+1 905 230 0102 
 www.tadkaking.ca



NAAN & ROTI

RICE & BIRYANI

Plain Tandoori Naan $3.50

$3.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Chilli Garlic Naan

Chilli Naan 

$4.99

$9.99

$3.00

Methi Naan

Keema Naan 

Plain Tandoori Roti

$3.49Butter Tandoori Roti

Steam Rice $6.99

$7.99

$14.99

$15.99

$16.99

Jeera Rice

Veg Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Goat Biryani

$5.99Lachha Parantha

(with gravy)

$5.99Chatpata Lachha $6.99Rumali Roti

BREADS & RICEBREADS & RICE



HAKKA CHINESE DELIGHTS

$15.99Chilli Chicken $14.99Crispy Chilly Potatoes

$14.99

$14.99Gobi 65

Veg Hakka Noodles$15.99Chicken Fried Rice

$18.99Chilli Fish

MOMOS
Steam Momos $14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

Malai Momos

Chilli Momos

Fried Momos

$14.99Tandoori Momos

Chilli Paneer 
$14.99(Dry, Semi-Gravy)

$14.99Veg Manchurian
(Dry, Semi-Gravy)

(Dry, Semi-Gravy)

$15.99Chicken Manchurian (Dry, Semi-Gravy)

Chicken 65

$15.99Chicken Hakka Noodles

$15.99

Offered in both Vegetarian and Chicken options

HAKKA CHINESEHAKKA CHINESE

35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON
ON CANADA L6X 1M8

+1 905 230 0102 
 www.tadkaking.ca



LUNCH SPECIALS

SIDEKICK SPECIALS

SPECIALSSPECIALS

Veg Thali $11.99

$12.99

$11.99

Non-Veg Thali

Paneer Tikka Wrap
Combo (pop & fries)

Chicken Tikka Wrap
Combo (pop & fries)

Chicken Kebab Wrap
Combo (pop & fries)

$11.99

$11.99

Onion Ring Salad $3.99

$4.99

$6.99

$5.99

Mixed Garden Green

Veg Boondi Raita

Veg Raita



35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON ON
CANADA L6X 1M8

GET DISCOUNT

SWEET DELIGHTS

www.tadkaking.ca+1 905 230 0102

Gulab Jamun $5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$9.99

Gajar Halwa

Ras Malayi

Ice with Gulab Jamun 

Chocolate Brownie

TIMINGS: 7 DAYS A WEEK | 11:00AM - 11:00PM

DESSERTSDESSERTS



DAL MAKHANI GOLD 
TOOFANI CHICKEN  
AMRITSARI KULCHA

GOAT CURRY
LAMB CHOP

CHICKEN BIRYANI
MALAI MOMOS

VEG HAKKA NOODLES



35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON
ON CANADA L6X 1M8

+1 905 230 0102 | www.tadkaking.ca


