

FOOD MENU



Welcome to Tadka King! We invite you to indulge in a culinary journey that brings the essence of India to your table. Relish the vibrant flavors crafted with love and tradition

> 35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON ON CANADA Timings: 7 days a week | 11:00AM - 11:00PM Phone: +1 905 230 0102



PARANTHAS & KULCHE

ONLY

CHEF'S SPECIAL

Brampton's Most Loved Amritsari Kulcha @\$12.99

PARANTHAS & KULCHE

ONLY Gobi Parantha @\$9.99 Aloo Parantha Mix Veg Parantha **Paneer Parantha Onion Parantha Paneer Kulcha** Aloo Kulcha Gobi Kulcha **Chicken Parantha**

CHANNA BHATURA Channa Bhatura

ONLY @\$11.99



APPETIZERS & STREET FOOD

APPETIZERS

Veg Pakora	\$9.99	Bhijja Kulcha	\$11.99
Paneer Pakora	\$11.99	Fish Pakora	\$14.99
Channa Bhatura	\$11.99	Spring Roll	\$9.99
Amritsari Kulcha	\$12.99	Chicken Spring Roll	\$10.99
French Fries	\$5.99		

STREET FOOD

Chat Papdi	\$9.99
Chat Papdi with Bhalla	\$11.99
Dahi Bhalla	\$9.99
Pav Bhaji	\$12.99
Samosa Chat	\$9.99
Golgappe	\$9.99
Dahi Puri	\$9.99
Aloo Tikki	\$9.99



TANDOORI TREASURES

TANDOORI TREASURES

Paneer Tikka	\$17.99	Murg Malai Tikka	\$17.99
Chatpata Mushroom	\$17.99	Murg Achari Tikka	\$17.99
Tandoori Soya Chap	\$17.99	Tandoori Fish Tikka	\$18.99
Malai Soya Chap	\$17.99	Tandoori Salmon	\$21.99
Special Chicken Tikka	\$17.99		

Chicken Seekh Kabab	\$18.99
Downtown Tandoori Shrimp	\$18.99
Tandoori Chicken (Half)	\$16.00
Tandoori Chicken (Full)	\$24.00
Lamb Chops	\$26.99

+1 905 230 0102 www.tadkaking.ca 35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON ON CANADA L6X 1M8



MAIN COURSE

SAVOR THE SPICE (VEG)

Daal Makhani Gold	\$15.99	Shahi Paneer	\$15.99
Mix Veg	\$15.99	Kadahi Paneer	\$15.99
Vegetarian Korma	\$15.99	Kadahi Mushroom	\$15.99
Aloo Gobhi	\$15.99	Paneer Tikka Masala	\$15.99
Channa Masala	\$15.99	Matar Paneer	\$15.99

TASTE THE HEAT (VEG)

Paneer Bhurji	\$15.99
Malai Kofta	\$15.99
Saag	\$15.99
Palak Paneer	\$15.99
Paneer Lababdar	\$15.99
Bhindi Masala	\$15.99
Daal Tadka	\$15.99
Methi Malai Matar	\$15.99
Kadahi Soya Chaap	\$15.99



MAIN COURSE

SAVOR THE SPICE (NON-VEG)

Butter Chicken	\$16.99	Chicken Saag	\$16.99
Kadahi Chicken	\$16.99	Goat Curry	\$16.99
Creamy Chicken	\$16.99	Goat Korma	\$16.99
Madras Chicken	\$16.99	Kadahi Goat	\$16.99
Chicken Korma	\$16.99		

SIGNATURE CURRIES

Fish Curry	\$16.99
Egg Bhurji	\$16.99
Chicken Curry	\$16.99
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$16.99
Toofani Chicken (Motor Wala)	\$19.99

+1 905 230 0102 www.tadkaking.ca



BREADS & RICE

NAAN & ROTI

\$3.50
\$3.99
\$4.99
\$4.99
\$4.99
\$5.99

Methi Naan	\$4.99
Keema Naan (with gravy)	\$9.99
Plain Tandoori Roti	\$3.00
Butter Tandoori Roti	\$3.49
Lachha Parantha	\$5.99
Rumali Roti	\$6.99

RICE & BIRYANI

Steam Rice	\$6.99
Jeera Rice	\$7.99
Veg Biryani	\$14.99
Chicken Biryani	\$15.99
Goat Biryani	\$16.99



HAKKA CHINESE

HAKKA CHINESE DELIGHTS

Chicken 65	\$15.99
Chicken Fried Rice	\$15.99
Chilli Chicken (Dry, Semi-Gravy)	\$15.99
Chicken Manchurian (Dry, Semi-Gravy)	\$15.99
Chilli Fish	\$18.99
Chicken Hakka Noodles	\$15.99

Gobi 65	\$14.99
Veg Hakka Noodles	\$14.99
Crispy Chilly Potatoes	\$14.99
Chilli Paneer (Dry, Semi-Gravy)	\$14.99
Veg Manchurian (Dry, Semi-Gravy)	\$14.99

MOMOS

Steam Momos	\$14.99
Malai Momos	\$14.99
Chilli Momos	\$14.99
Fried Momos	\$14.99
Tandoori Momos	\$14.99

Offered in both Vegetarian and Chicken options

+1 905 230 0102 www.tadkaking.ca 35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON ON CANADA L6X 1M8





LUNCH SPECIALS

Veg Thali	\$11.99	Chicken Tikka Wrap	\$11.99
Non-Veg Thali	\$12.99	Combo (pop & fries)	
Paneer Tikka Wrap Combo (pop & fries)	\$11.99	Chicken Kebab Wrap Combo (pop & fries)	\$11.99

SIDEKICK SPECIALS

Onion Ring Salad	\$3.99
Mixed Garden Green	\$4.99
Veg Boondi Raita	\$6.99
Veg Raita	\$5.99





SWEET DELIGHTS

Gulab Jamun	\$5.99
Gajar Halwa	\$5.99
Ras Malayi	\$5.99
Ice with Gulab Jamun	\$6.99
Chocolate Brownie	\$9.99

 35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON ON CANADA L6X 1M8
TIMINGS: 7 DAYS A WEEK | 11:00AM - 11:00PM
+1 905 230 0102 www.tadkaking.ca



ecan

DAL MAKHANI GOLD TOOFANI CHICKEN AMRITSARI KULCHA GOAT CURRY LAMB CHOP CHICKEN BIRYANI MALAI MOMOS VEG HAKKA NOODLES





35 MAIN ST N BRAMPTON ON CANADA L6X 1M8

9

+1 905 230 0102 | www.tadkaking.ca

CD